65

62

63

75

77

99

115

147

189

215

221

222

225

237

291

369

411

423

427

442

445

507

702

710

19

916

110x

T11x

MR

137 x

1ix

189x

197x

20x

29x

303x

68
90
102
88
96
72
93
96
DNS
76
99
96
81
NT
81
90
DNF
94
82
91
96
DNF
103
83
96
74
84
99
104
81
77
91
92
49
96
73

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

77
DNS
107
86
100
61
98
98
99
78
DNS
102
81
97
80
DNS
89
100
NT
83
DNS
DNS
DNS
90
100
75
91
73
107
DNS
i’
99
97

74



