

55	68	N/A	77
62	90	N/A	DNS
63	102	N/A	107
75	88	N/A	86
77	96	N/A	100
99	72	N/A	61
115	93	N/A	98
147	96	N/A	98
189	DNS	N/A	99
215	76	N/A	78
221	99	N/A	DNS
222	96	N/A	102
225	81	N/A	81
237	NT	N/A	97
291	81	N/A	80
369	90	N/A	DNS
411	DNF	N/A	89
423	94	N/A	100
427	82	N/A	NT
442	91	N/A	83
445	96	N/A	DNS
507	DNF	N/A	DNS
702	103	N/A	DNS
710	83	N/A	90
719	96	N/A	100
916	74	N/A	75
110x	84	N/A	91
111x	99	N/A	73
11R	104	N/A	107
137x	81	N/A	DNS
17x	77	N/A	77
189x	91	N/A	99
197x	92	N/A	97
20x	49	N/A	
29x	96	N/A	
303x	73	N/A	74
505	81	N/A	80